Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 22 May 2010

oﬁ‘@,’ Croydon & District Obedience Dog Club
> Open Agility, Jumping & Games Trial

SATURDAY 22nd MAY, 2010

\' ﬂq“fﬁg >/ Richard Silcock Reserve, Croydon (Mel 51 A1)

TRIAL SECRETARY: — Susan Macmillan (Ph 9879 9100)

TRIAL PRECINCTS: Mown grass areas bounded by paths (2 sides) and fences (2 sides)
NUMBERS AVAILABLE: AM: 8:00 — 8:30am. And through the day as required. Exhibitors must
collect numbers prior to competing. No check-in. No vetting.

CLASHES: As a competitor it is your responsibility to inform the stewards if you are competing in
other rings and it is especially important to keep the stewards informed if a clash is likely to occur. As
the Games ring has fewer entries, the other rings will have priority if clashes occur.

JUDGING TIMES: All 4 rings start at 9am. No lunch break. Rings just continue thru the day.
PRESENTATION: Single presentation at end of the day. Non-Placegetter Pass Cards can be picked
up.

PLEASE CHECK: Spelling and titles in the catalogue as pass cards will be printed according to the
catalogue unless you tell us otherwise (Any word cut-offs in catalogue due to lack of space will not be
repeated on pass cards; pass cards will have full titles, etc.)

CATERING: Available.

AWARDS: Prizes for first place. Sashes for first, second & third placings. Qualifying and title
ribbons.

VCA REPRESENTATIVE: — Greg Tulloch

This trial is conducted under the Rules & Regulations of the VCA Inc. a copy of which is available.
PLEASE NOTE: — no parking available on ground.

RUNNING ORDER & JUDGES

Ring 1: AM Excellent/Novice/Master Agility RA: Ray Ashman
PM Excellent/Master Agility SP: Stephen Pearson

Ring 2: AM Novice/Master/Excellent/Open Jumping PB: Peter Buykx
PM Novice/Open Agility TM: Trevor Moore

Ring 3: AM Open/Excellent/Master Jumping CM: Clive Makepeace.
PM Excellent/Master/Novice Jumping RP: Adrian Tilley

Ring 4: AM Master /Excellent/Open Agility AT: Adrian Tilley
PM Master/Excellent/Novice Strategic Pairs: James Browne

From the Trial Secretary:
Welcome to Croydon’s May trial. Hooray for electronic entries — not one late entry!
Many thanks Adrian for filling in for Roger at short notice. Thanks to 4Legs for sponsoring us — what a
great product! Thanks Alex Hill for setting up such an efficient system of entries and to Terry for the
catalogue and running sheets and numbers and...
Please note that there will be two walk—throughs for the 3 Master Jumping classes. The entries are
very large and we are trying to make it easier for you to plan your run.
Some of the judges have agreed to let us display their course plans at ringside but please bear in
mind that the course as set up might not be exactly as displayed on the plan. It may have been
necessary to change elements of the course to avoid ground surface irregularities or to make the
course safer or to better reflect the challenges that the judge had in mind when designing it. There
are many handlers who can benefit from looking at a course plan to remind themselves of their
planned tactics, especially if they are one of the last to run. Please don’t criticise the judge if the
planned course has necessarily been tweaked.
Good luck today, try to make us run out of pass cards!

Swsan Macmillan .




Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 22 May 2010

ST CROYDON &

Q ¢
OBEB?ENGE DISTRICT
CLUB

OBEDIENCE DOG

CLUB INC.
Agility, Jumping and Games Trial
SATURDAY 11" September, 2010

Location — Richard Silcock Reserve, Croydon (Mel Ref 51 A1)

Entries Close - Monday 30" August, 2010 _Absolutely No Late Entries Accepted
Trial Secretary — Susan Macmillan (Ph 9879 9100) email — susanmacmillan2@gmail.com
Electronic entry preferred — go to www.agilitytrials.info or www.cdodc.com

Paper Entries to — PO Box 128, Park Orchards, VIC 3114

Ring 1:am Excellent Agility PB, Novice Agility PB, Master Agility PB— Peter Buykx
pm Excellent Agility RP and Master Agility RP — Roger Padfield

Ring 2:am Nov Jumping MC, Master Jumping MC, Ex Jump MC, Open Jumping MC —M Cowman
pm Novice Agility JB and Open Agility JB — James Browne

Ring 3:am Open Jumping CM, Excellent Jumping CM and Master Jumping CM —Clive Makepeace
pm Excellent Jumping AC, Master Jump AC and Novice Jumping AC — Annette Claughton

Ring 4: am Master Agility CS, Excellent Agility CS and Open Agility CS — Chris Shelton
pm Novice, Excellent and Master Snooker — Lorraine McKay

Please mark the agility or jumping event you wish to enter with the judge’s initials rather than am

and pm
Numbers Available from 8:00 am (No Check-in/Vetting) If you intend to arrive after 8.30 please let us

know beforehand to avoid being scratched

Start time — 9:00am, afternoon rings will follow on completion of morning rings
Single Presentation to be held at the end of the day.
Non-placegetter Pass Cards may be picked up early

Entry fee - $9.00
Electronic entry much preferred — Even with an electronic on-line entry, payment can
be made with either PayPal or post a Cheque — www.agilitytrials.info
Multi entry forms - One entry form per dog .If there are more than 7 entries for one dog,
submit an am and a pm form. Type judge’s initials in the club use only column.
Cheques Payable to — Croydon & District Obedience Dog Club Inc

$2.00 per catalogue or free download
Entries, acknowledgement of Entries, Catalogue and other info will be available on-line.
www.agilitytrials.info/

Catering and dog supplies available. Please note — no parking available on ground.




Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 22 May 2010

RING 1 - AM - EXCELLENT AGILITY RA - Ray Ashman

412 SUE GONELLI LEAPIN' LEXIE AD JDX ASSOCIATE

413 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO AD JD GD ENGLISH STAFFORDSHII

525 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

526 TRACEY WEAVER CH HEVNSENT BUTSHESNO ANGEL ADJDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

527 DEB HARVEY AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DC

528 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

529 TAMMY WATTS DASH AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDM BORDER COLLIE (SR)

530 ANNE DENGATE (Clare Terpstra) ADENSLEY SHADOW LOCH CD AD JDX SPD GD ET FM BORDER COLLIE

531 CARMEL GREEN RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD JDX AD GD SD SPD BORDER COLLIE

537 KATE DALL ZULU ZIP AD JDX ASSOCIATE

538 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD AD JDX BORDER COLLIE

545 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO AD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

546 REBECCA JONES DELTA FDX AD JD GD SD SPDX BORDER COLLIE (AR)

547 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD ET ASSOCIATE

548 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION JD AD MANCHESTER TERRIER

549 CATHERINE WEBB BEARLY SANE AD JD ASSOCIATE

550 M. ANNE WOODS BORDARITA DARE TO DREAM AD JD TDX BORDER COLLIE

610 GAIL HALEY TRAILBLAZER BLACK ROSE JD AD GD DALMATIAN

611 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND JD AD LABRADOR RETRIEVER

612 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA AD JD GD SPD ET HBELGIAN SHEPHERD (M/

616 DEBBIE HART LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD JDX GD AD ASSOCIATE

204 NICOLA MILLWARD FRANKN FURTER JDX AD SPD SD ASSOCIATE

205 D & CHRYSTAL (Denise Chrystal) AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SD PAPILLON

311 KIM DAVIDSON NIKNAKPADDYWAK AD JDX SPD ASSOICATE

312 DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD BACHAN MODERN MILLY AD JDX GD SPD TOY POODLE

313 GRAEME J. MATTHEWS GINGER BISCUIT AD JDX GD SD SPD ASSOCIATE

314 ANNE WARREN FERNBROOK BRYDIE JD AD BORDER TERRIER
RING 1 - AM - NOVICE AGILITY RA - Ray Ashman

409 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JDX BORDER COLLIE

414 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE JD COCKER SPANIEL

415 MEG HANNAN MINYN MR. DILLON MIIATURE POODLE

416 KELVIN HARVEY KATIEBEL EOWYN ET ASSOCIATE

536 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER JDX SPD FDCH BORDER COLLIE

551 R F ATYEO (Peter Clynes) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW JD BORDER COLLIE

553 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL HSAS SPD ASSOCIATE

555 SUE HARLEY BOY SCOUT AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

562 DR PAM OLIVER MAGPIELANE RACING WIND NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOl

563 CARL MAYALL SARASOTA RAW SPEED PT BORDER COLLIE

564 SHANE MCLAREN PEBBLES MC ASSOCITATE REGISTER

569 DR MEGAN SEMPLE ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE TDX CCD LABRADOR RETRIEVER

601 DOT ANIKITOU ANIKDOTS GRIFFIN ASSOCIATE

602 M CHRISTIE D WALLACE DR R F/MERRINDA LATE EDITION BORDER COLLIE

603 M CHESWORTH (Tina Chesworth) KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD BORDER COLLIE

604 MS SALLY J HAYNES YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY C.C.D. DALMATIAN

605 KATIE TANNER VEDAMEA THE REAL MCCOY ROUGH COLLIE

606 LINDA JOHNSON CH GIDAY PEPPERMINT CRISP JD POODLE STANDARD

607 NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI JD ASSOCIATE

608 BRIAR SUTHERLAND ROLY JD SPD ASSOCIATE

609 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY JD ASSOCIATE

615 DOT ANIKITOU BRYSNIF HOT RUMOUR GERMAN SHORTHAIRED

201 MRS C. A. WONG BARRAJY SILVIE TIBETAN SPANIEL

202 BECKY HEMMING BINDI HEMMING ASSOCIATE

303 TRACEY TAYLOR CH. MEETUNG RAZZLENDAZZLE PUG

304 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON AUST CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED SCHIPPERKE

305 KM HOLLIS MR MURPHY JD ASSOCIATE



Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 22 May 2010

RING 1 - AM - MASTER AGILITY RA - Ray Ashman

208
209

308
309

404
405
406
407

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
534
539
540
541
543

617
618
619
620
621

MICHELLE JEWELL
D & E CHRYSTAL (Denise Chrystal)

MRS C. A. WONG
BRIAN BUSHELL

HANNAH BARRY

MRS H M EAVES

MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

T CHESWORTH (Philip Chesworth)

SANDRA SHEPARD

R F ATYEO (Peter Clynes)
PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD
MS NK JANETZKI

SUSAN MACMILLAN (K Macmillan)
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI

MR G MRS J MILNER

R F ATYEO

RENEE PATTEN

MEG RYAN

ANNETTE CLAUGHTON

EMILY ABRAHAMS

SUSAN MACMILLAN (K Macmillan)
SUSANNA WATT

KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI
LINDA WILSON

ANNE DENGATE

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MARG BOREHAM

KERRIE L RYAN

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
KATHERINE MACMILLAN
BELINDA TEBBET

MR. M. COWMAN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
PENNY SPENCER
WENDY SENG HPA

MS J.R.LUCAS

BUBBLES DOG ADX ADO3 JDX JDO GD SD SPD
AUST CH WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM JDM3 SDX SPDX TDX

ASSOCIATE
PAPILLON

KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADX JDM GD SDX SPDX
ARYNBETH HOT GOSSIP CD. ADM JDM SPD SD

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
CAVALIER KING CHARLE

MINTY CDX ADX JDM JDO HSA(S) ET ASSOCIATE
DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM2 JDM GD SPDX TDX SDM WELSH SPRINGER SPAN
CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO ASSOCIATE

ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX SG SPD ADO SHEETLAND SHEEPDOG
CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM KELPIE

DUAL CH (A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM JDM ADO2 JDCBORDER COLLIE

HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPX H.I.T. ASSOCIATE - KELPY
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADX JDX SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO SDX GDX SPIBORDER COLLIE

AUST CH YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SP BORDER COLLIE
WILLIAM THEBLOODY CD JDM JDO ADX SDX GD SPD ET ASSOCIATE (BORDER C(
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA HSAS ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

AG CH. SILVANWOOD COMMANCHE ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX CAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX WORKING KELPIE
CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX ASSOCIATE (KELPIE)
KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDX ADX SPX SD BORDER COLLIE
ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM.JDM.ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET AFC BORDER COLLIE
GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO SDCH ASSOCIATE

BORDARITA ARE YA READY CDX ADX JDM JDO SPDX BORDER COLLIE

T. CH. TRETHOWAN MADELEINE ROSE ADX JDX ET SPD SD GD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
TOSCA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE

MAWSON TEBBET ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDX ASSOCIATE

BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GDX SD SPD
ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT

WORKING KELPIE
ASSOCIATE (KELPIE )

PANSHANGER JDM ADX JDO SPD ASSOCIATE
T.CH RODATT ASTA UD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX SDX ET GERMAN SHEPHERD DC
KISTA BALLISTA ADX JD ASSOCIATE



Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 22 May 2010

RING 2 - AM - NOVICE JUMPING PB - Peter Buykx
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302
303
304

416
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545
553
562
563
564
565
566
568
569

601
602
603
604
605
614
615

BECKY HEMMING
D & E CHRYSTAL (Denise Chrystal)

MEG RYAN

KAREN PEARSON

TRACEY TAYLOR

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

KELVIN HARVEY (Ruth Harvey)
MR A HILL

TRACEY WEAVER
KIM DAVIDSON

DR PAM OLIVER
CARL MAYALL
SHANE MCLAREN
M. ANNE WOODS
TAMMY WATTS
MRS S J WILDE

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

DOT ANIKITOU

M CHRISTIE D WALLACE DRRF ATYEO
M CHESWORTH (Tina Chesworth)
MS SALLY J HAYNES

KATIE TANNER

PAULINE GARDNER

DOT ANIKITOU

BINDI HEMMING
WAIWILTA WINSOME

T.CH BEAUCHIOT CELTIC DREAMS
MAXI

CH. MEETUNG RAZZLENDAZZLE
AUST CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED

KATIEBEL EOWYN ET
ELDERBERRY SCARLET (IMP UK)

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO AD HT

CRIKEY WAL HSAS SPD

MAGPIELANE RACING WIND

SARASOTA RAW SPEED PT

PEBBLES MC

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD

LIZ BRIGHT STAR N TRI OF OHUTU (IMP NZ) GD SPD
GLENTRESS BETS GD CCD SPD

ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE TDX CCD

ANIKDOTS GRIFFIN

MERRINDA LATE EDITION
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD
YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY C.C.D.
VEDAMEA THE REAL MCCOY

ZAC GARDNER

BRYSNIF HOT RUMOUR

ASSOCIATE
PAPILLON

PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE
PUG
SCHIPPERKE

ASSOCIATE
ENGLISH SPRINGER SP#

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
ASSOICATE

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOlL
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCITATE REGISTER
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
DALMATIAN

ROUGH COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED



Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 22 May 2010

RING 2 - AM - MASTER JUMPING PB - Peter Buykx

WALKING TIME FOR "500" HANDLERS

501 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM KELPIE

502 R F ATYEO (Peter Clynes) DUAL CH (A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM JDM ADO2 JDCBORDER COLLIE

503 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPX H.I.T. ASSOCIATE - KELPY

504 MS NK JANETZKI JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADX JDX SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

505 SUSAN MACMILLAN (K Macmillan) CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE

506 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

507 KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

508 MR G MRS J MILNER YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO SDX GDX SPIBORDER COLLIE

509 RFATYEO AUST CH YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPBORDER COLLIE

510 RENEE PATTEN WILLIAM THEBLOODY CD JDM JDO ADX SDX GD SPD ET ASSOCIATE (BORDER C(

511 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA HSAS ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

512 ANNETTE CLAUGHTON GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

513 EMILY ABRAHAMS AG CH. SILVANWOOD COMMANCHE ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX CAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

514 SUSAN MACMILLAN (K Macmillan) GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX WORKING KELPIE

515 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX ASSOCIATE (KELPIE)

516 KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

517 LINDA WILSON YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDX ADX SPX SD BORDER COLLIE

518 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM.JDM.ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET AFCBORDER COLLIE

519 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

520 TAMMY WATTS GUIRMERE SWEEP JDX GDX SD SPDX BORDER COLLIE

521 TARA D MIDDLETON DUAL CH (T) GOLDSCOUT MESSENGER BOY JDX ET GD SPD GOLDEN RETRIEVER

522 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO BORDER COLLIE

523 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD AD JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

524 MRS RHONDA E DAVIS BESSIE DAVIS CD ADM JDXGDX SDX SPDX KELPIE

525 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

526 TRACEY WEAVER CH HEVNSENT BUTSHESNO ANGEL ADJDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

527 DEB HARVEY AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DC

528 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

529 TAMMY WATTS DASH AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDM BORDER COLLIE (SR)

530 ANNE DENGATE (Clare Terpstra) ADENSLEY SHADOW LOCH CD AD JDX SPD GD ET FM BORDER COLLIE

531 CARMEL GREEN RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD JDX AD GD SD SPD BORDER COLLIE

532 JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CcCD ADM JDM JDO GDX ASSOCIATE

533 DR MEGAN SEMPLE ALANGLEN TAHLIA ROSE TDX AD JDX ET GD SPDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

534 MARG BOREHAM POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO SDCH ASSOCIATE

537 KATE DALL ZULU ZIP AD JDX ASSOCIATE

538 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD AD JDX BORDER COLLIE

539 KERRIE L RYAN BORDARITA ARE YA READY CDX ADX JDM JDO SPDX BORDER COLLIE
WALKING TIME FOR "200, 300, 400 & 600" HANDLERS |

616 DEBBIE HART LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD JDX GD AD ASSOCIATE

618 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT ASSOCIATE (KELPIE)

619 PENNY SPENCER PANSHANGER JDM ADX JDO SPD ASSOCIATE

620 WENDY SENG HPA T.CH RODATT ASTA UD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX SDXET GERMAN SHEPHERD DC

205 D & E CHRYSTAL (Denise Chrystal) AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SD PAPILLON

206 KIM MORRISON MOPSIE J.D.X. A.D. ASSOCIATE - MALTES

309 BRIAN BUSHELL ARYNBETH HOT GOSSIP CD. ADM JDM SPD SD CAVALIER KING CHARLE

311 KIM DAVIDSON NIKNAKPADDYWAK AD JDX SPD ASSOICATE

312 DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD (Andr BACHAN MODERN MILLY AD JDX GD SPD TOY POODLE

405 MRS H M EAVES DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM2 JDM GD SPDX TDX SDM WELSH SPRINGER SPAN

406 MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO ASSOCIATE

407 T CHESWORTH (Philip Chesworth) ALCLUTHA KILTS AFLYIN ADX JDX SG SPD ADO SHEETLAND SHEEPDOG

408 S T OBRIEN DEBONAIR DARCY ADX JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE

410 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZOE D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD PT ASSOCIATE (KELPIE X)

411

DEB HARVEY (Eric Elliott)

GALWARRI RED ROSE ADM CD ET GD HIT JDM SDX SPDM

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DC



Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 22 May 2010

RING 2 - AM - EXCELLENT JUMPING PB - Peter Buykx

305 KM HOLLIS MR MURPHY JD ASSOCIATE
314 ANNE WARREN FERNBROOK BRYDIE JD AD BORDER TERRIER
409 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JDX BORDER COLLIE
413 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO AD JD GD ENGLISH STAFFORDSHII
414 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE JD COCKER SPANIEL
546 REBECCA JONES DELTA FDX AD JD GD SD SPDX BORDER COLLIE (AR)
547 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD ET ASSOCIATE
548 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION JD AD MANCHESTER TERRIER
549 CATHERINE WEBB BEARLY SANE AD JD ASSOCIATE
550 M. ANNE WOODS BORDARITA DARE TO DREAM AD JD TDX BORDER COLLIE
552 MISS V S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JD GD KOOLIE
554 KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS JD BORDER COLLIE
555 SUE HARLEY BOY SCOUT AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
558 MS NK JANETZKI CH. BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
607 NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI JD ASSOCIATE
608 BRIAR SUTHERLAND ROLY JD SPD ASSOCIATE
609 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY JD ASSOCIATE
610 GAIL HALEY TRAILBLAZER BLACK ROSE JD AD GD DALMATIAN
611 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND JD AD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
612 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA AD JD GD SPD ET HBELGIAN SHEPHERD (M/
613 BOBBEE TERRILL CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CD JD GD SD SPD ET ROTTWEILER

RING 2 - AM - OPEN JUMPING PB - Peter Buykx
503 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPX H.I.T. ASSOCIATE - KELPY
508 MR G MRS J MILNER YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO SDX GDX SPIBORDER COLLIE
510 RENEE PATTEN WILLIAM THEBLOODY CD JDM JDO ADX SDX GD SPD ET ASSOCIATE (BORDER C(
513 EMILY ABRAHAMS (Nicholas Irwin) ~ AG CH. SILVANWOOD COMMANCHE ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX CAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
514 SUSAN MACMILLAN (K Macmillan) ~ GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX WORKING KELPIE
516 KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
522 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO BORDER COLLIE
523 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD AD JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
533 DR MEGAN SEMPLE ALANGLEN TAHLIA ROSE TDX AD JDX ET GD SPDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
535 LYNNE RAPSON SKIP ADX JDX GD SPD ASSOCIATE
552 MISS V S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JD GD KOOLIE
568 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS GD CCD SPD BORDER COLLIE
569 DR MEGAN SEMPLE ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE TDX CCD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
604 MS SALLY J HAYNES YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY C.C.D. DALMATIAN
623 BOBBEE TERRILL SANMAR DENVER DIVA JDM CDX ADX SPD GD SD ROTTWEILER
306 ST OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JD POODLE TOY
307 NICOLA MILLWARD CHASE MTAIL ASOCIATE
308 MRS C. A. WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADX JDM GD SDX SPDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
418 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN CAROLYN CDX ADX JDX SDX GD SPD ET POODLE MINIATURE.

419

MRS C. A. WONG

TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX SF SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
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602 M CHRISTIE D WALLACE DRRFATYEO MERRINDA LATE EDITION BORDER COLLIE

604 MS SALLY J HAYNES YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY C.C.D. DALMATIAN
623 BOBBEE TERRILL SANMAR DENVER DIVA JDM CDX ADX SPD GD SD ROTTWEILER
207 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA SPD SDX ADX JDX GD ASSOCIATE
306 S T OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JD POODLE TOY

307 NICOLA MILLWARD
308 MRS C. A. WONG

CHASE MTAIL ASOCIATE
KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADX JDM GD SDX SPDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

418 DAWN GLANVILLE
419 MRS C. A. WONG

JENUIN CAROLYN CDX ADX JDX SDX GD SPD ET POODLE MINIATURE.
TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX SF SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

508 MR G MRS J MILNER YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO SDX GDX SPIBORDER COLLIE

510 RENEE PATTEN WILLIAM THEBLOODY CD JDM JDO ADX SDX GD SPD ET ASSOCIATE (BORDER C(
513 EMILY ABRAHAMS (Nicholas Iwin)  AG CH. SILVANWOOD COMMANCHE ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX CAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
514 SUSAN MACMILLAN (K Macmillan) GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX WORKING KELPIE

516 KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

522 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO BORDER COLLIE

523 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD AD JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

532 JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CCD ADM JDM JDO GDX ASSOCIATE

535 LYNNE RAPSON SKIP ADX JDX GD SPD ASSOCIATE

552 MISS V S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JD GD KOOLIE

568 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS GD CCD SPD BORDER COLLIE
RING 3 - AM - EXCELLENT JUMPING CM - Clive Makepeace

607 NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI JD ASSOCIATE

608 BRIAR SUTHERLAND ROLY JD SPD ASSOCIATE

609 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY JD ASSOCIATE

610 GAIL HALEY TRAILBLAZER BLACK ROSE JD AD GD DALMATIAN

611 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND JD AD LABRADOR RETRIEVER

612 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA AD JD GD SPD ET HBELGIAN SHEPHERD (M/

621 MS J.R.LUCAS KISTA BALLISTA ADX JD ASSOCIATE

413 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO AD JD GD ENGLISH STAFFORDSHII

546 REBECCA JONES DELTA FDX AD JD GD SD SPDX BORDER COLLIE (AR)

547 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD ET ASSOCIATE

549 CATHERINE WEBB BEARLY SANE AD JD ASSOCIATE

550 M. ANNE WOODS BORDARITA DARE TO DREAM AD JD TDX BORDER COLLIE

551 R F ATYEO (Peter Clynes) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW JD BORDER COLLIE

552 MISS V S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JD GD KOOLIE

554 KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS JD BORDER COLLIE

555 SUE HARLEY BOY SCOUT AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

558 MS NK JANETZKI CH. BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

559 REBECCA JONES CHARLIE AFCH JD GD SD SPD BORDER COLLIE X CATT

560

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING (IMP NZ) JD

BORDER COLLIE
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WALKING TIME FOR "500" HANDLERS

501 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM KELPIE

502 R F ATYEO (Peter Clynes) DUAL CH (A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM JDM ADO2 JDCBORDER COLLIE

503 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPX H.I.T. ASSOCIATE - KELPY

504 MS NK JANETZKI JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADX JDX SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

505 SUSAN MACMILLAN (K Macmillan) CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE

506 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

507 KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

508 MR G MRS J MILNER YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO SDX GDX SPIBORDER COLLIE

509 RFATYEO AUST CH YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPBORDER COLLIE

510 RENEE PATTEN WILLIAM THEBLOODY CD JDM JDO ADX SDX GD SPD ET ASSOCIATE (BORDER C(

511 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA HSAS ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

512 ANNETTE CLAUGHTON GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

513 EMILY ABRAHAMS AG CH. SILVANWOOD COMMANCHE ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX CAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

514 SUSAN MACMILLAN (K Macmillan) GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX WORKING KELPIE

515 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX ASSOCIATE (KELPIE)

516 KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

517 LINDA WILSON YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDX ADX SPX SD BORDER COLLIE

518 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM.JDM.ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET AFCBORDER COLLIE

519 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

520 TAMMY WATTS GUIRMERE SWEEP JDX GDX SD SPDX BORDER COLLIE

521 TARA D MIDDLETON DUAL CH (T) GOLDSCOUT MESSENGER BOY JDX ET GD SPD GOLDEN RETRIEVER

522 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO BORDER COLLIE

523 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD AD JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

524 MRS RHONDA E DAVIS BESSIE DAVIS CD ADM JDXGDX SDX SPDX KELPIE

525 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

526 TRACEY WEAVER CH HEVNSENT BUTSHESNO ANGEL ADJDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

527 DEB HARVEY AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DC

528 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

529 TAMMY WATTS DASH AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDM BORDER COLLIE (SR)

535 LYNNE RAPSON SKIP ADX JDX GD SPD ASSOCIATE

536 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER JDX SPD FDCH BORDER COLLIE

537 KATE DALL ZULU ZIP AD JDX ASSOCIATE

538 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
WALKING TIME FOR "200, 300, 400 & 600" HANDLERS |

616 DEBBIE HART LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD JDX GD AD ASSOCIATE

617 MR. M. COWMAN BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GDX SD SPD WORKING KELPIE

618 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT ASSOCIATE (KELPIE)

619 PENNY SPENCER PANSHANGER JDM ADX JDO SPD ASSOCIATE

205 D & E CHRYSTAL (Denise Chrystal) AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SD PAPILLON

206 KIM MORRISON MOPSIE J.D.X. A.D. ASSOCIATE - MALTES

310 PAULINE GARDNER CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CD ADX JDX SPD GD SD POODLE (TQY)

311 KIM DAVIDSON NIKNAKPADDYWAK AD JDX SPD ASSOICATE

312 D AMEY-MACDONALD (A MacDonald) BACHAN MODERN MILLY AD JDX GD SPD TOY POODLE

313 GRAEME J. MATTHEWS GINGER BISCUIT AD JDX GD SD SPD ASSOCIATE

402 J STILES N WATSON SIRMENZIE BOB CD ADX JDM SPD GD SDX ASSOCIATE - SPOODLE

403 LAURA DISTEFANO NELLIE GIRL PT ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

404 HANNAH BARRY MINTY CDX ADX JDM JDO HSA(S) ET ASSOCIATE

405 MRS H M EAVES DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM2 JDM GD SPDX TDX SDM WELSH SPRINGER SPAN

406 MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO ASSOCIATE

407 T CHESWORTH (Philip Chesworth) ALCLUTHA KILTS AFLYIN ADX JDX SG SPD ADO SHEETLAND SHEEPDOG

408 S T OBRIEN DEBONAIR DARCY ADX JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE

410 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZOE D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD PT ASSOCIATE (KELPIE X)

411
412

DEB HARVEY (Eric Elliott)
SUE GONELLI

GALWARRI RED ROSE ADM CD ET GD HIT JDM SDX SPDM
LEAPIN' LEXIE AD JDX

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DC
ASSOCIATE
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501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
539
540
541
542
544

618
619
620
621
622

208
209
308
309
310

401
402
403
404
405
406

SANDRA SHEPARD
R F ATYEO (Peter Clynes)

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

MS NK JANETZKI

SUSAN MACMILLAN (K Macmillan)
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI
MR G MRS J MILNER

R FATYEO

RENEE PATTEN

MEG RYAN

ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
EMILY ABRAHAMS
SUSAN MACMILLAN (K Macmillan)
SUSANNA WATT

KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI
LINDA WILSON

ANNE DENGATE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KERRIE L RYAN

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
KATHERINE MACMILLAN
FRANK STEELE

GREG HOGGAN

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
PENNY SPENCER
WENDY SENG HPA

MS J.R.LUCAS

MR. M COWMAN

MICHELLE JEWELL
D & E CHRYSTAL (Denise Chrystal)
MRS C. A. WONG

BRIAN BUSHELL

PAULINE GARDNER

MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
J STILES N WATSON
LAURA DISTEFANO
HANNAH BARRY

MRS H M EAVES

MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM KELPIE

DUAL CH (A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM JDM ADO2 JDCBORDER COLLIE

HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPX H.I.T. ASSOCIATE - KELPY
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADX JDX SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO SDX GDX SPIBORDER COLLIE

AUST CH YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SP BORDER COLLIE
WILLIAM THEBLOODY CD JDM JDO ADX SDX GD SPD ET ASSOCIATE (BORDER C(
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA HSAS ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

AG CH. SILVANWOOD COMMANCHE ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX CAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX WORKING KELPIE
CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX ASSOCIATE (KELPIE)
KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDX ADX SPX SD BORDER COLLIE
ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM.JDM.ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET AFC BORDER COLLIE
GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
BORDARITA ARE YA READY CDX ADX JDM JDO SPDX BORDER COLLIE

T. CH. TRETHOWAN MADELEINE ROSE ADX JDX ET SPD SD GD LABRADOR RETRIEVER

TOSCA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE
WOORAGEE KELLY ADX JDX SPDX GD SD ASSOCIATE
SCRUFFY CD ADM JDM2 SPDX GD SD ASSOCIATE

ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT ASSOCIATE (KELPIE )

PANSHANGER JDM ADX JDO SPD ASSOCIATE
T.CH RODATT ASTA UD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX SDX ET GERMAN SHEPHERD DC
KISTA BALLISTA ADX JD ASSOCIATE

HANAFOR WYNTER DELIGHT ADM JDM GDX SD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
BUBBLES DOG ADX ADO3 JDX JDO GD SD SPD

AUST CH WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM JDM3 SDX SPDX TDX
KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADX JDM GD SDX SPDX
ARYNBETH HOT GOSSIP CD. ADM JDM SPD SD

ASSOCIATE

PAPILLON

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
CAVALIER KING CHARLE

CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CD ADX JDX SPD GD SD POODLE (TOY)

BINDI BOO CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDM ASSOCIATE

SIRMENZIE BOB CD ADX JDM SPD GD SDX ASSOCIATE - SPOODLE
NELLIE GIRL PT ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

MINTY CDX ADX JDM JDO HSA(S) ET ASSOCIATE

DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM2 JDM GD SPDX TDX SDM WELSH SPRINGER SPAN
CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO ASSOCIATE
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204 NICOLA MILLWARD FRANKN FURTER JDX AD SPD SD ASOCIATE

205 D & E CHRYSTAL (Denise Chrystal) ~ AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SD PAPILLON

311 KIM DAVIDSON NIKNAKPADDYWAK AD JDX SPD ASSOICATE

412 SUE GONELLI LEAPIN' LEXIE AD JDX ASSOCIATE

413 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO AD JD GD ENGLISH STAFFORDSHII

525 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

526 TRACEY WEAVER CH HEVNSENT BUTSHESNO ANGEL ADJDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

527 DEB HARVEY AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DC

528 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

530 ANNE DENGATE (Clare Terpstra) ADENSLEY SHADOW LOCH CD AD JDX SPD GD ET FM BORDER COLLIE

537 KATE DALL ZULU ZIP AD JDX ASSOCIATE

538 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD AD JDX BORDER COLLIE

545 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO AD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

547 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD ET ASSOCIATE

548 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION JD AD MANCHESTER TERRIER

549 CATHERINE WEBB BEARLY SANE AD JD ASSOCIATE

550 M. ANNE WOODS BORDARITA DARE TO DREAM AD JD TDX BORDER COLLIE

556 RUTH HARVEY JESSICA GABRIEL CCD AD JD GD SD ET SPD ASSOCIATE

611 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND JD AD LABRADOR RETRIEVER

612 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA AD JD GD SPD ET HBELGIAN SHEPHERD (M/
RING 4 - AM - OPEN AGILITY AT - Adrian Tilley

603 M CHESWORTH (Tina Chesworth) KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD BORDER COLLIE

307 NICOLA MILLWARD CHASE MTAIL ASOCIATE

405 MRS HM EAVES DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM2 JDM GD SPDX TDX SDM WELSH SPRINGER SPAN

418 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN CAROLYN CDX ADX JDX SDX GD SPD ET POODLE MINIATURE.

419 MRS C. A. WONG TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX SF SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

501 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM KELPIE

510 RENEE PATTEN WILLIAM THEBLOODY CD JDM JDO ADX SDX GD SPD ET ASSOCIATE (BORDER C(

514 SUSAN MACMILLAN (K Macmillan) ~ GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX WORKING KELPIE

515 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX ASSOCIATE (KELPIE)

534 MARG BOREHAM POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO SDCH ASSOCIATE

535 LYNNE RAPSON SKIP ADX JDX GD SPD ASSOCIATE

556 RUTH HARVEY JESSICA GABRIEL CCD AD JD GD SD ET SPD ASSOCIATE
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525
526
527
528
529
531
537
538
545
546
547
548
549
550

610
611
612
616

204
205

312
313
314

412
413

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
TRACEY WEAVER

DEB HARVEY

JULIJA KINGHORN
TAMMY WATTS

CARMEL GREEN

KATE DALL

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
TRACEY WEAVER
REBECCA JONES
BELINDA TEBBET

ANNE WARREN
CATHERINE WEBB

M. ANNE WOODS

GAIL HALEY

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
SARAH TREMBATH
DEBBIE HART

NICOLA MILLWARD

D & E CHRYSTAL (Denise Chrystal)

D AMEY-MACDONALD (A MacDonald) BACHAN MODERN MILLY AD JDX GD SPD
GINGER BISCUIT AD JDX GD SD SPD
FERNBROOK BRYDIE JD AD

GRAEME J. MATTHEWS
ANNE WARREN

SUE GONELLI
MR SCOTT FLETCHER

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD

CH HEVNSENT BUTSHESNO ANGEL ADJDX

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING AD JDX SPD

DASH AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDM

RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD JDX AD GD SD SPD

ZULU ZIP AD JDX

CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD AD JDX
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO AD HT
DELTA FDX AD JD GD SD SPDX

DARGO TEBBET AD JD ET

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION JD AD

BEARLY SANE AD JD

BORDARITA DARE TO DREAM AD JD TDX

TRAILBLAZER BLACK ROSE JD AD GD
KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND JD AD

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERLC
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DC
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE (SR)
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERLC
BORDER COLLIE (AR)
ASSOCIATE
MANCHESTER TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

DALMATIAN
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA AD JD GD SPD ET H BELGIAN SHEPHERD (M¢

LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD JDX GD AD

FRANKN FURTER JDX AD SPD SD
AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SD

LEAPIN' LEXIE AD JDX

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO AD JD GD

ASSOCIATE

ASOCIATE
PAPILLON

TOY POODLE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER TERRIER

ASSOCIATE
ENGLISH STAFFORDSHII
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617
618
620
621
622

208
209

309

402
403
404
405
406
407
408

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
534
539
541
542
543

MR. M. COWMAN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
WENDY SENG HPA

MS J.R.LUCAS

MR. M COWMAN

MICHELLE JEWELL

D & E CHRYSTAL (Denise Chrystal)

BRIAN BUSHELL

J STILES N WATSON
LAURA DISTEFANO
HANNAH BARRY

MRS H M EAVES

MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

T CHESWORTH (Philip Chesworth)

S T OBRIEN

SANDRA SHEPARD
R F ATYEO (Peter Clynes)

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

MS NK JANETZKI

SUSAN MACMILLAN (K Macmillan)

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI
MR G MRS J MILNER

R FATYEO

RENEE PATTEN

MEG RYAN

ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
EMILY ABRAHAMS

SUSAN MACMILLAN (K Macmillan)

SUSANNA WATT

KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI
LINDA WILSON

ANNE DENGATE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MARG BOREHAM

KERRIE L RYAN
KATHERINE MACMILLAN
FRANK STEELE

BELINDA TEBBET

BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GDX SD SPD

ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT

T.CH RODATT ASTA UD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX SDX ET
KISTA BALLISTA ADX JD

HANAFOR WYNTER DELIGHT ADM JDM GDX SD

BUBBLES DOG ADX ADO3 JDX JDO GD SD SPD
AUST CH WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM JDM3 SDX SPDX TDX

ARYNBETH HOT GOSSIP CD. ADM JDM SPD SD

SIRMENZIE BOB CD ADX JDM SPD GD SDX

NELLIE GIRL PT ADX JDX

MINTY CDX ADX JDM JDO HSA(S) ET

DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM2 JDM GD SPDX TDX SDM
CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO

ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX SG SPD ADO
DEBONAIR DARCY ADX JDM JDO GD SPDX

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM

WORKING KELPIE
ASSOCIATE (KELPIE )
GERMAN SHEPHERD DC
ASSOCIATE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA

ASSOCIATE
PAPILLON

CAVALIER KING CHARLE

ASSOCIATE - SPOODLE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER SPAN
ASSOCIATE
SHEETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

KELPIE

DUAL CH (A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM JDM ADO2 JDCBORDER COLLIE

HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPX H.I.T.

JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADX JDX SPD HT

CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADX JDX SPD

ASSOCIATE - KELPY
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO SDX GDX SPIBORDER COLLIE
AUST CH YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SP BORDER COLLIE

WILLIAM THEBLOODY CD JDM JDO ADX SDX GD SPD ET
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA HSAS ADX JDX
GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX

ASSOCIATE (BORDER C(
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
ASSOCIATE

AG CH. SILVANWOOD COMMANCHE ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX CAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX
CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX

KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD
YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDX ADX SPX SD

WORKING KELPIE
ASSOCIATE (KELPIE)
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM.JDM.ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET AFC BORDER COLLIE

GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM GD SPD

POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO SDCH
BORDARITA ARE YA READY CDX ADX JDM JDO SPDX
TOSCA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM
WOORAGEE KELLY ADX JDX SPDX GD SD

MAWSON TEBBET ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDX

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE



Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 22 May 2010

RING 2 - PM - NOVICE AGILITY TM - Trevor Moore

409 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JDX BORDER COLLIE
414 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE JD COCKER SPANIEL
415 MEG HANNAN MINYN MR. DILLON MIIATURE POODLE
416 KELVIN HARVEY (Ruth Harvey) KATIEBEL EOWYN ET ASSOCIATE
536 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER JDX SPD FDCH BORDER COLLIE
553 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL HSAS SPD ASSOICATE
555 SUE HARLEY BOY SCOUT AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
563 CARL MAYALL SARASOTA RAW SPEED PT BORDER COLLIE
564 SHANE MCLAREN PEBBLES MC ASSOCITATE REGISTER
565 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD BORDER COLLIE
569 DR MEGAN SEMPLE ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE TDX CCD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
602 M CHRISTIE D WALLACE DRRFATYEO MERRINDA LATE EDITION BORDER COLLIE
603 M CHESWORTH (Tina Chesworth) KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD BORDER COLLIE
604 MS SALLY J HAYNES YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY C.C.D. DALMATIAN
605 KATIE TANNER VEDAMEA THE REAL MCCOY ROUGH COLLIE
606 LINDA JOHNSON CH GIDAY PEPPERMINT CRISP JD POODLE STANDARD
607 NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI JD ASSOCIATE
608 BRIAR SUTHERLAND ROLY JD SPD ASSOCIATE
609 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY JD ASSOCIATE
201 MRS C. A. WONG BARRAJY SILVIE TIBETAN SPANIEL
202 BECKY HEMMING BINDI HEMMING ASSOCIATE
203 D & E CHRYSTAL (Denise Chrystal) WAIWILTA WINSOME PAPILLON
303 TRACEY TAYLOR CH. MEETUNG RAZZLENDAZZLE PUG
305 KM HOLLIS MR MURPHY JD ASSOCIATE
RING 2 - PM - OPEN AGILITY TM - Trevor Moore
501 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM KELPIE
503 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPX H.I.T. ASSOCIATE - KELPY
510 RENEE PATTEN WILLIAM THEBLOODY CD JDM JDO ADX SDX GD SPD ET ASSOCIATE (BORDER C(
514 SUSAN MACMILLAN (K Macmillan) ~ GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX WORKING KELPIE
515 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX ASSOCIATE (KELPIE)
516 KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
534 MARG BOREHAM POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO SDCH ASSOCIATE
535 LYNNE RAPSON SKIP ADX JDX GD SPD ASSOCIATE
603 M CHESWORTH (Tina Chesworth) KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD BORDER COLLIE
612 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA AD JD GD SPD ET HBELGIAN SHEPHERD (M/
207 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA SPD SDX ADX JDX GD ASSOCIATE
208 MICHELLE JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADX ADO3 JDX JDO GD SD SPD ASSOCIATE
307 NICOLA MILLWARD CHASE MTAIL ASOCIATE
405 MRS HM EAVES DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM2 JDM GD SPDX TDX SDM WELSH SPRINGER SPAN
413 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO AD JD GD ENGLISH STAFFORDSHII
418 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN CAROLYN CDX ADX JDX SDX GD SPD ET POODLE MINIATURE.

419

MRS C. A. WONG

TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX SF SHETLAND SHEEPDOG



Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 22 May 2010

RING 3 - PM - EXCELLENT JUMPING RP - Adrian Tilley

305
306

409
413
414

546
547
548
549
550
551
552
554
555
558
560
561

607
608
609
610
611
612
613

KM HOLLIS
S T OBRIEN

CARMEL GREEN
MR SCOTT FLETCHER
LUKE WILBY

REBECCA JONES
BELINDA TEBBET

ANNE WARREN
CATHERINE WEBB

M. ANNE WOODS

R F ATYEO (Peter Clynes)
MISS V S BRIDGES

KRIS FOUNTAIN

SUE HARLEY

MS NK JANETZKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
CLARE TERPSTRA

NICOLE SCHWAB

BRIAR SUTHERLAND
MRS JENNY WILLIAMS
GAIL HALEY

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
SARAH TREMBATH
BOBBEE TERRILL

MR MURPHY JD
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JD

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JDX
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO AD JD GD
ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE JD

DELTA FDX AD JD GD SD SPDX

DARGO TEBBET AD JD ET

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION JD AD

BEARLY SANE AD JD

BORDARITA DARE TO DREAM AD JD TDX
YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW JD
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JD GD
GLENTRESS JESS JD

BOY SCOUT

CH. BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD HT
OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING (IMP NZ) JD
SELECTABORDA COOL ECHO C.D J.D G.D

TORNADO TORI JD

ROLY JD SPD

ROBBIE JAY JD

TRAILBLAZER BLACK ROSE JD AD GD
KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND JD AD

ASSOCIATE
POODLE TOY

BORDER COLLIE
ENGLISH STAFFORDSHII
COCKER SPANIEL

BORDER COLLIE (AR)
ASSOCIATE
MANCHESTER TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
DALMATIAN
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA AD JD GD SPD ET H BELGIAN SHEPHERD (M/

CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CD JD GD SD SPD ET

ROTTWEILER



Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 22 May 2010

RING 3 - PM - MASTER JUMPING RP - Adrian Tilley

WALKING TIME FOR "200, 300, 400 & 600" HANDLERS

616 DEBBIE HART LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD JDX GD AD ASSOCIATE
617 MR. M. COWMAN BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GDX SD SPD WORKING KELPIE
618 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT ASSOCIATE (KELPIE )
205 D & E CHRYSTAL (Denise Chrystal) ~ AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SD PAPILLON
206 KIM MORRISON MOPSIE J.D.X. AD. ASSOCIATE - MALTES
307 NICOLA MILLWARD CHASE MTAIL ASOCIATE
309 BRIAN BUSHELL ARYNBETH HOT GOSSIP CD. ADM JDM SPD SD CAVALIER KING CHARLE
402 J STILES N WATSON SIRMENZIE BOB CD ADX JDM SPD GD SDX ASSOCIATE - SPOODLE
403 LAURA DISTEFANO NELLIE GIRL PT ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
404 HANNAH BARRY MINTY CDX ADX JDM JDO HSA(S) ET ASSOCIATE
405 MRS HM EAVES DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM2 JDM GD SPDX TDX SDM WELSH SPRINGER SPAN
406 MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO ASSOCIATE
407 T CHESWORTH (Philip Chesworth) ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX SG SPD ADO SHEETLAND SHEEPDOG
408 S T OBRIEN DEBONAIR DARCY ADX JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE
410 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZOE D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD PT ASSOCIATE (KELPIE X)
411 DEB HARVEY (Eric Elliott) GALWARRI RED ROSE ADM CD ET GD HIT JDM SDX SPDM AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DC
412 SUE GONELLI LEAPIN' LEXIE AD JDX ASSOCIATE

WALKING TIME FOR "500" HANDLERS |
501 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM KELPIE
502 R F ATYEO (Peter Clynes) DUAL CH (A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM JDM ADO2 JDCBORDER COLLIE
503 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPX H.L.T. ASSOCIATE - KELPY
504 MS NK JANETZKI JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADX JDX SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
506 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
507 KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
508 MR G MRS J MILNER YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO SDX GDX SPIBORDER COLLIE
509 RFATYEO AUST CH YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SP BORDER COLLIE
510 RENEE PATTEN WILLIAM THEBLOODY CD JDM JDO ADX SDX GD SPD ET ASSOCIATE (BORDER C(
511 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA HSAS ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
512 ANNETTE CLAUGHTON GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
513 EMILY ABRAHAMS AG CH. SILVANWOOD COMMANCHE ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX CAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
514 SUSAN MACMILLAN (K Macmillan) ~ GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX WORKING KELPIE
515 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX ASSOCIATE (KELPIE)
516 KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
517 LINDA WILSON YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDX ADX SPX SD BORDER COLLIE
518 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM.JDM.ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET AFCBORDER COLLIE
519 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
520 TAMMY WATTS GUIRMERE SWEEP JDX GDX SD SPDX BORDER COLLIE
521 TARA D MIDDLETON DUAL CH (T) GOLDSCOUT MESSENGER BOY JDX ET GD SPD  GOLDEN RETRIEVER
522 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO BORDER COLLIE
523 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD AD JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
524 MRS RHONDA E DAVIS BESSIE DAVIS CD ADM JDXGDX SDX SPDX KELPIE
525 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
526 TRACEY WEAVER CH HEVNSENT BUTSHESNO ANGEL ADJDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
527 DEB HARVEY AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DC
528 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
529 TAMMY WATTS DASH AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDM BORDER COLLIE (SR)
530 ANNE DENGATE (Clare Terpstra) ADENSLEY SHADOW LOCH CD AD JDX SPD GD ET FM BORDER COLLIE
531 CARMEL GREEN RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD JDX AD GD SD SPD BORDER COLLIE
532 JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CCD ADM JDM JDO GDX ASSOCIATE
534 MARG BOREHAM POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO SDCH ASSOCIATE
535 LYNNE RAPSON SKIP ADX JDX GD SPD ASSOCIATE
536 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER JDX SPD FDCH BORDER COLLIE
537 KATE DALL ZULU ZIP AD JDX ASSOCIATE

538

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD AD JDX

BORDER COLLIE



Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 22 May 2010

RING 3 - PM - NOVICE JUMPING RP - Adrian Tilley

202 BECKY HEMMING BINDI HEMMING ASSOCIATE
203 D & E CHRYSTAL (Denise Chrystal) WAIWILTA WINSOME PAPILLON
301 MEG RYAN T.CH BEAUCHIOT CELTIC DREAMS PAPILLON
302 KAREN PEARSON MAXI ASSOCIATE
303 TRACEY TAYLOR CH. MEETUNG RAZZLENDAZZLE PUG
304 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON AUST CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED SCHIPPERKE
416 KELVIN HARVEY (Ruth Harvey) KATIEBEL EOWYN ET ASSOCIATE
417 MR AHILL ELDERBERRY SCARLET (IMP UK) ENGLISH SPRINGER SP#
545 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO AD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
553 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL HSAS SPD ASSOICATE
563 CARL MAYALL SARASOTA RAW SPEED PT BORDER COLLIE
564 SHANE MCLAREN PEBBLES MC ASSOCITATE REGISTER
565 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD BORDER COLLIE
566 TAMMY WATTS LIZ BRIGHT STAR N TRI OF OHUTU (IMP NZ) GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
567 CATHERINE WEBB KAYLA KLEVACHIK CDX ASSOCIATE
568 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS GD CCD SPD BORDER COLLIE
569 DR MEGAN SEMPLE ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE TDX CCD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
602 M CHRISTIE D WALLACE DRRFATYEO MERRINDA LATE EDITION BORDER COLLIE
603 M CHESWORTH (Tina Chesworth) KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD BORDER COLLIE
604 MS SALLY J HAYNES YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY C.C.D. DALMATIAN
605 KATIE TANNER VEDAMEA THE REAL MCCOY ROUGH COLLIE
614 PAULINE GARDNER ZAC GARDNER ASSOCIATE

RING 4 - PM - MASTER STRATEGIC PAIRS - James Browne
508 MR G & MRS J MILNER YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO SDX GDX SPIBORDER COLLIE
618 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT ASSOCIATE (KELPIE )
308 MRS C. A. WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADX JDM GD SDX SPDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
316 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON SIR TOMMY CCD ET ADX JDX GD SDX SPDX ASSOCIATE (JACK RUS¢
405 MRS HM EAVES DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM2 JDM GD SPDX TDX SDM WELSH SPRINGER SPAN
533 DR MEGAN SEMPLE ALANGLEN TAHLIA ROSE TDX AD JDX ET GD SPDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
505 SUSAN MACMILLAN (K Macmillan) ~ CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE
518 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM.JDM.ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET AFC BORDER COLLIE
524 MRS RHONDA E DAVIS BESSIE DAVIS CD ADM JDXGDX SDX SPDX KELPIE
557 MR AHILL SABU BELLE CHANCE CD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SD GD ET ENGLISH SPRINGER SP#
529 TAMMY WATTS DASH AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDM BORDER COLLIE (SR)
546 REBECCA JONES DELTA FDX AD JD GD SD SPDX BORDER COLLIE (AR)
542 FRANK STEELE WOORAGEE KELLY ADX JDX SPDX GD SD ASSOCIATE
544 GREG HOGGAN SCRUFFY CD ADM JDM2 SPDX GD SD ASSOCIATE
514 SUSAN MACMILLAN (K Macmillan) ~GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX WORKING KELPIE
515 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX ASSOCIATE (KELPIE)
503 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPX H.I.T. ASSOCIATE - KELPY

539

KERRIE L RYAN

BORDARITA ARE YA READY CDX ADX JDM JDO SPDX

BORDER COLLIE



Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 22 May 2010

RING 4 - PM - EXCELLENT STRATEGIC PAIRS - James Browne

312

D AMEY-MACDONALD (A MacDonald) BACHAN MODERN MILLY AD JDX GD SPD

TOY POODLE

315 OLIVE OBRIEN (S Tarao) JAZZAMATAZZ JDX JDO SPD ASSOCIATE (KOOLIE X)

207 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA SPD SDX ADX JDX GD ASSOCIATE

313 GRAEME J. MATTHEWS GINGER BISCUIT AD JDX GD SD SPD ASSOCIATE

204 NICOLA MILLWARD FRANKN FURTER JDX AD SPD SD ASOCIATE

311 KIM DAVIDSON NIKNAKPADDYWAK AD JDX SPD ASSOICATE

310 PAULINE GARDNER CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CD ADX JDX SPD GD SD POODLE (TOY)

402 J STILES N WATSON SIRMENZIE BOB CD ADX JDM SPD GD SDX ASSOCIATE - SPOODLE
)

407 T CHESWORTH (Philip Chesworth) ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX SG SPD ADO SHEETLAND SHEEPDOG

530 ANNE DENGATE (Clare Terpstra) ADENSLEY SHADOW LOCH CD AD JDX SPD GD ET FM BORDER COLLIE

559 REBECCA JONES CHARLIE AFCH JD GD SD SPD BORDER COLLIE X CATT

566 TAMMY WATTS LIZ BRIGHT STAR N TRI OF OHUTU (IMP NZ) GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

510 RENEE PATTEN WILLIAM THEBLOODY CD JDM JDO ADX SDX GD SPD ET ASSOCIATE (BORDER C(

556 RUTH HARVEY JESSICA GABRIEL CCD AD JD GD SD ET SPD ASSOCIATE

613 BOBBEE TERRILL CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CD JD GD SD SPD ET ROTTWEILER

620 WENDY SENG HPA T.CH RODATT ASTA UD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX SDXET GERMAN SHEPHERD DC

521 TARA D MIDDLETON DUAL CH (T) GOLDSCOUT MESSENGER BOY JDX ET GD SPD  GOLDEN RETRIEVER

612 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA AD JD GD SPD ET H BELGIAN SHEPHERD (M/

603 M CHESWORTH (Tina Chesworth) KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD BORDER COLLIE

608 BRIAR SUTHERLAND ROLY JD SPD ASSOCIATE

RING 4 - PM - NOVICE STRATEGIC PAIRS - James Browne

403 LAURA DISTEFANO NELLIE GIRL PT ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

409 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JDX BORDER COLLIE

527 DEB HARVEY AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DC

537 KATE DALL ZULU ZIP AD JDX ASSOCIATE

523 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD AD JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

569 DR MEGAN SEMPLE ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE TDX CCD LABRADOR RETRIEVER

548 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION JD AD MANCHESTER TERRIER

555 SUE HARLEY BOY SCOUT AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

614 PAULINE GARDNER ZAC GARDNER ASSOCIATE

624 MAUREEN PAY MARTY ASSOCIATE



